
BID # 0056-15

FURNISHING OF DEMOLITION WORK, ASBESTOS REMOVAL, WELL SEALING AND UST REMOVAL

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

9	<p>Abhzeen Design; 2152 Whitesville Rd., Toms River, NJ 08755</p> <p>Aurora Environmental, Inc.; 1102 Union Ave., Union Beach, NJ 07735</p> <p>Automatic Door Syst., LLC t/a Joseph Hamilton Const., 86 Porete Ave., North Arlington, NJ 07031</p> <p>Brennan Brothers Construction; 28 Maple St., Old Bridge, NJ 08857</p> <p>Caravella Demolition; 40 Deforest Ave., East Hanover, NJ 07936</p> <p>Lertch Wrecking Co., LLC; PO Box 1362, Wall, NJ 07719</p> <p>Two Brothers Contracting, Inc.; 11 Vreeland Ave., Totowa, NJ 07512</p> <p>Wild Heart Industries; 334 Elizabeth Ave., Ste. B, Somerset, NJ 08873</p> <p>Yannuzzi Group; 135 Kinnelon Rd., Ste 102, Kinnelon, NJ 07405</p>
---	--

CARAVELLA DEMOLIT

	CARAVELLA DEMOLIT	ABHZEEN DESIGN	WLD HEART INDUST	LEITCH WRECKING C	BRENNAN BROS. CONT	YANNUZZI & SONS,
00139749.00	39749.00	62788.00	28600.00	33000.00	26650.00	29900.00
002 6125.00	6125.00	17300.00	28600.00	2000.00	2500.00	3775.00
00338624.00	38624.00	69300.00	28600.00	27000.00	28400.00	27340.00
00414269.00	14269.00	33900.00	28600.00	15600.00	14650.00	11628.00
005 6125.00	6125.00	11600.00	28600.00	6000.00	2000.00	4386.00
TOTALS	104892.00	194888.00	143000.00	83600.00	74200.00	77029.00

GROUP # 2

	AURORA ENVI RONNEN	TWO BROTHERS CONT	AUTOMATI C DOOR SY
00154690.00	54690.00	52100.00	30331.00
002 5900.00	5900.00	6000.00	6384.00
00339290.00	39290.00	38800.00	33615.00
00419950.00	19950.00	26000.00	15011.00
005 9750.00	9750.00	10000.00	4658.00
TOTALS	129580.00	132900.00	89999.00

PRICE AMOUNT %

001 1 EA BLDG #2815 RESIDENCE FISHERMAN'S COVE
CONSERVATION AREA

02548	CARAVELLA DEMOLITION	39749.00	39,749.00
02584	ABHZEEN DESIGN	62788.00	62,788.00
09854	WLD HEART INDUSTRIES	28600.00	28,600.00
39623	LERTCH WRECKING CO.	33000.00	33,000.00
47888	BRENNAN BROS. CONTRACTING LLC	26650.00	26,650.00
51694	YANNUZZI & SONS, INC.	29900.00	29,900.00
52287	AURORA ENVIRONMENTAL, INC	54690.00	54,690.00
54379	TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING	52100.00	52,100.00
57088	AUTOMATI C DOOR SYSTEMS, LLC	30331.00	30,331.00

LOW BID BRENNAN BROS. CONTRACTING LLC

002 1 EA BLDG #2816 GARAGE FISHERMAN'S COVE
CONSERVATION AREA

02548	CARAVELLA DEMOLITION	6125.00	6,125.00
02584	ABHZEEN DESIGN	17300.00	17,300.00
09854	WLD HEART INDUSTRIES	28600.00	28,600.00
39623	LERTCH WRECKING CO.	2000.00	2,000.00
47888	BRENNAN BROS. CONTRACTING LLC	2500.00	2,500.00
51694	YANNUZZI & SONS, INC.	3775.00	3,775.00
52287	AURORA ENVIRONMENTAL, INC	5900.00	5,900.00
54379	TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING	6000.00	6,000.00
57088	AUTOMATI C DOOR SYSTEMS, LLC	6384.00	6,384.00

LOW BID LERTCH WRECKING CO.

003 1 EA BLDG #2762 RESIDENCE MANASQUAN RIVER
GREENWAY

02548	CARAVELLA DEMOLITION	38624.00	38,624.00
02584	ABHZEEN DESIGN	69300.00	69,300.00

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
09854	WLD HEART INDUSTRIES	28600.00	28,600.00	
39623	LERTCH WRECKING CO.	27000.00	27,000.00	
47888	BRENNAN BROS. CONTRACTING LLC	28400.00	28,400.00	
51694	YANNUZZI & SONS, INC.	27340.00	27,340.00	
52287	AURORA ENVIRONMENTAL, INC	39290.00	39,290.00	
54379	TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING	38800.00	38,800.00	
57088	AUTOMATI C DOOR SYSTEMS, LLC	33615.00	33,615.00	

LOW BID LERTCH WRECKING CO.

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
004	1 EA BLDG #355 RESIDENCE TURKEY SWAMP PARK			
02548	CARAVELLA DEMOLITION	14269.00	14,269.00	
02584	ABHZEEN DESIGN	33900.00	33,900.00	
09854	WLD HEART INDUSTRIES	28600.00	28,600.00	
39623	LERTCH WRECKING CO.	15600.00	15,600.00	
47888	BRENNAN BROS. CONTRACTING LLC	14650.00	14,650.00	
51694	YANNUZZI & SONS, INC.	11628.00	11,628.00	
52287	AURORA ENVIRONMENTAL, INC	19950.00	19,950.00	
54379	TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING	26000.00	26,000.00	
57088	AUTOMATI C DOOR SYSTEMS, LLC	15011.00	15,011.00	

LOW BID YANNUZZI & SONS, INC.

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
005	1 EA BLDG #356 GARAGE TURKEY SWAMP PARK			
02548	CARAVELLA DEMOLITION	6125.00	6,125.00	
02584	ABHZEEN DESIGN	11600.00	11,600.00	
09854	WLD HEART INDUSTRIES	28600.00	28,600.00	
39623	LERTCH WRECKING CO.	6000.00	6,000.00	
47888	BRENNAN BROS. CONTRACTING LLC	2000.00	2,000.00	
51694	YANNUZZI & SONS, INC.	4386.00	4,386.00	

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%
52287	AURORA ENVIRONMENTAL, INC	9750.00	9,750.00	
54379	TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING	10000.00	10,000.00	
57088	AUTOMATI C DOOR SYSTEMS, LLC	4658.00	4,658.00	

----- LOW BID BRENNAN BROS. CONTRACTING LLC